Institute

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Academic
Program

Name

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat
Type

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening
Rank

11284

17981

148P

1693

3334

3737

Closing
Rank

12416

18613

148P

1913

3334

4761



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

7269

2324

2960

1123

1407

11956

13887

7700

2529

2960

1130

1407

13138

19497



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1907

3327

4156

5117

2051

2744

857

1931

3327

4580

7953

2321

2744

897



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

1393

1133

4929

61P

436

717

1393

3746

5501

61P

519

717



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1027

1559

53

635

1105

319

1362

2575

53

773

1207

399



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

431

4597

8232

1023

1942

1699

3588

431

7790

11393

1206

1942

2796

4769



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

71P

1222

1824

803

1118

5253

14857

71P

1629

2297

836

1118

10368

17625



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1406

2682

2570

6301

1632

2850

466

1603

2682

3837

6981

2041

2875

1036



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Mechanical Al
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1372

1372



