Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11284	12416
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17981	18613
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	148P	148P
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1693	1913
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3334	3334
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3737	4761

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7269	7700
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2324	2529
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2960	2960
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1123	1130
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1407	1407
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11956	13138
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13887	19497

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1907	1931
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3327	3327
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4156	4580
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5117	7953
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2051	2321
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2744	2744
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	857	897

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1393	1393
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1133	3746
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4929	5501
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61P	61P
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	436	519
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	717	717

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1027	1362
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1559	2575
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	53	53
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	635	773
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1105	1207
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	319	399

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	431	431
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4597	7790
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8232	11393
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1023	1206
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1942	1942
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1699	2796
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3588	4769

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	71P	71P
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1222	1629
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1824	2297
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	803	836
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1118	1118
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5253	10368
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14857	17625

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1406	1603
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2682	2682
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2570	3837
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6301	6981
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1632	2041
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2850	2875
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	466	1036

Indian	Mechanical	AI	ST	Female-only	1372	1372
Institute of	Engineering			(including		
Technology	(4 Years,			Supernumerary)		
Tirupati	Bachelor of					
	Technology)					